Printer Friendly Screen https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstruction/Lls...

FACPAC BG4 Form {Ref# 28466)

Fore Status; Saved

Project: BC Area Technology Center-Ventilation Systern
BG Number: 18-177 District: Boone County {035)
Status: Active Phisa: Site Acguisition {View Checkitst)

Contract: Blay Meéchanieal, Inc., 0001, Boone County ATC - Ventilation System
Type: Ganaral Contraster Propesed

Projact Construction Cost

Original Contract Amaynt $264,000.00

Net Total of Change Orders to Contract 43,983.00 '
Original Pirchase Order Total $0.00

Net Total of Change Crders to Purchase Orders %0.00

Tatal Cost of Constructon $267,983.00

Verlfication of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencles

Office of Housing, Bulldings, and Construction

Certificate Of Occupancy Date 872472018
Plumbing Certificate Date

Electrical Certificate Date 8/9/2018

Fire Afarm Certificate Date

Sprinkler Certificate Date

Bolfer Certificate Date

Range Hood Suppression Date

Verification of Approval - Other . HVAC - 8/24/18
Varlfication of Approval - Other Date

Natural Resources and Environmental Protaction Cabinet

Sewage Disposal Certificate Date

Natural Resources & Enviropmental frotection Cabinet -
Cther

Nateral Resolrces & Eavironmental Protection Cabinet -
Other Date

Close Gut

Punch List Completed Date 1/11/2019

Record Drawings Completed Date 2/26/2018 .
Warranty & Guarantees Information Provided Date 2/26/2019

Owner Tralning on Systems Date

verlfication of Payraent of Debts and Claims to Date it/28/2018

Close Oug - Other O&Ms 9/20/18

Close Qut - Qther Date

BG4 Date 53172019 ‘~
BG4 Board Order Date 6/13/2019

tof2 5/31/2019, 12:27 PM




Printer Friendiy Screen

2of2

https://stafﬁwschoo!s.sharepoint.com/sitesf&sapps/ [KDEConstruction/Us...

BG4 Signature Page (Online Farm Refi 23466)

The wark performead under this contract has haen reviewed and found to be substantialiy coriplete, according to the plans and

speclfications approved by the Kentucky Department of Education.

plef 0. My—

Englneer

/W $
e Cuntra 7/ Construction. Mg

Y- /{’;}}”

Lacal Board of Education Designee

NS

G- 1]

Data

06.04.19
Date

& "\5"/‘7

Date

Date

5/31/2019, 12:27 PM




